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RESPONSABILE TECNICO
TECHNICAL MANAGER
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DIMENSIONE SOGGETTA A VERIFICA
THIS DIMENSION MUST BE CHECKED

±0,5°Li
ne

ar
e

±0,1

1:6

1160

5045070180410

275260125500

535

O 35

19
514

0

R
15

R
15

R
15

50
40

0
50

50

3


